Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:
Alle

Alle

Seriestevne
Sentralidrettsanlegget i Bemlo
0O4.sep.14
Bremnes IL Friidrett
Jostein Saeverud
95812392
is@bomlo.kommune.no
J

04.sep.14

<>
04.sep.14

60 m <spesiell konkurranse status>
Filip Brakedal 2006 Bremnes IL
Mathias Innveer 2004 Bremnes IL
Halvard Martinsen 2004 Bremnes IL
Adne Pedersen 2005 Bremnes IL
Lars Egil Fylkesnes 2005 Bremnes IL
Daniel Olsen 2005 Bremnes IL
Nikolas Olsen 2002 Bremnes IL
Olav Pedersen 2002 Bremnes IL
Jonn Kristian Hollund 2002 Bremnes IL
Lukas Nesse 2001 Bremnes IL
Andreas Anthun 2001 Bremnes IL
Joakim Innveer 2001 Bremnes IL
Andreas Risgy 1999 Bremnes IL
Anna Solheim 2004 Bremnes IL
Julie Seeverud Gasland 2003 Bremnes IL
Trine Sjgvoll Stensen 2003 Bremnes IL
Helene Seeverud 2003 Bremnes IL
Mia Sortland 2002 Bremnes IL
Nora Havik 1999 Bremnes IL
Anne Sofie Olsen 1999 Bremnes IL

100 m
Joakim Innvaer 2001 Bremnes IL
Andreas Risgy 1999 Bremnes IL
Nora Havik 1999 Bremnes IL
Anne Sofie Olsen 1999 Bremnes IL

600 m

Hggde

Thomas Seeverud
Anna Solheim
Julie Seeverud Gasland

Trine Sjgvoll Stensen

Vind:

2006 Bremnes IL

2004 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL

Motvind pa alle

11,5
10,5
10,6
10,3
10,8
12,1

9,8
11,1
11,5
10,0
10,3
10,6

8,3

9,9
9,8
10,5
11,4
10,0
8,6
8,7

17,5

13,6

14,2

14,3

2.54,9

2.42,7

2.35,9
2.39,1

Vind:

0,0
0,0
0,8
0,3
0,3
0,3
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,8
-0,8
-0,8
0,4

Vind:

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,4
0,4
0,4

Vind:

1,2
1,2

Vind:

1,2
1,2


mailto:js@bomlo.kommune.no

Kule 2 kg

Kule 3 kg

Kule 4 kg

Kule 7,26 kg

Diskos 2,0 kg

Thomas Saeverud
Adne Pedersen
Lars Egil Fylkesnes
Halvard Martinsen

Anna Solheim
Helene Szeverud
Marion Kristiansen
Anne Sofie Olsen

Thomas Saeverud
Filip Brakedal
Adne Pedersen
Lars Egil Fylkesnes
Daniel Olsen
Mathias Innvaer

Anna Solheim

Marte Hamre Jonassen
Trine Sjgvoll Stensen
Helene Szeverud

Julie Seeverud Gasland

Jonn Kristian Hollund

Olav Pedersen

Andreas Anthun

Lukas Nesse

Anne Sofie Olsen

Linn Tea Sortland Halvorser
Nora Havik

Harald Havik

Heidi Marie Saeverud

Helge Kvarven

Helge Kvarven

2006 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2004 Bremnes IL

2004 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2002 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL

2006 Bremnes IL
2006 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2004 Bremnes IL

2004 Bremnes IL
2004 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL

2002 Bremnes IL
2002 Bremnes IL
2001 Bremnes IL
2001 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL

1972 Bremnes IL

1969 Bremnes IL

1969 Bremnes IL

0,90
1,05
1,00
0,95

1,10
1,00
0,95
1,13

4,96
3,90
6,05
4,93
4,34
4,54

5,17
4,02
5,41
5,14
4,22

6,34
4,46
5,64
4,81
7,97
7,72
5,99
9,29

4,77

11,03

33,35



